Mehrzweckdulse - verchromte 19-mm-Séaule

https://www.nexaparts.de/mehrzweckduse-verchromte-19-mm-saule

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie

Style

Gewicht
Durchmesserschlauch @
Abmessungen
Auf3endurchmesser
Farbe

fur

Material

Modell

32936 / mpn019
9507869324199
NexaParts
Schlauche
19mm

0.42 Kg

19mm

19mm

19 mm

chroom

NexaParts B.V.
Duurzaamheidstraat 33
8094SC, Hattemerbroek
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TEL +31 38 2024038
KVK 87151227

Water, Brandwering, Bewatering, Landbouw

Messing Verchroomd

Spuitkop
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